

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.2127 of 2025 <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b> Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Ms. Stuti Pandey, learned counsel i/b Mr. Ramji Srivastava, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>3. Rejoinder affidavit filed by the petitioner is taken on record. Application (IA/3/2025) made therefore stands disposed of.</p> <p>4. Pleadings have been exchanged between the parties.</p> <p>5. List on 02.12.2025 for final hearing.</p> <p>6. Interim order dated 17.07.2025 to continue.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b> 15.10.2025</p> <p><i>R.Dang</i></p>